Stressed Assets Recovery Branch,

state Bank of lndia,

1't Floor, Main Branch Premises,

4 Kutchery Road,

Prayagraj - 211002

Make/Model/Registration: GLOSTER DE 4*4 6 SEAT SHARP 2021

Registration No: U P54AQ3969

Engine No: M9213011084

Chassis No: MZ7JD63JF4H004042

NIL

Rs.3974516.00 (Rupees Thirty Nine Lacs Seventy Four Thousand Five

Hundred Sixteen Only) as on 01.12.2025 plus future and penal

interest and other expenses due to the secured creditor.

EMD: Rs.158611.00 (RuPees One Lacs Sixty Eight Thousand Six

Hundred Eleven Only) being the 10% of Reserve Price to be

remitted by NEFTto the Bidder Global EMD wallet maintained with